OISC GOLF
METRIX

Niewielkie zawody

1 Marcin Harabin 47
2 Agata Ortowska 63

Niewielkie zawody * 05.07.2024 14:13 (1)

28
34

75
97


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2510456
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2510457
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2510456
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Niewielkie zawody * 05.07.2024 14:13 (2)
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